
2,84

5,
75

2,26

1,
90

2,
80

3,49

4,39

2,
80

1,
05

0,90

2,
80

3,21 2,54

A A'

PIANO PRIMO - scala 1:100
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PIANO TERRA - scala 1:100

SOGGIORNO

BAGNO
ANTI

RIPOST.

4,25 mq
BAGNO

1,94 mq

3,33 mq

32,60 mq
CUCINA

Sup. tot : 51,12 mq 
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